
THE MOUNT AIRY JAYCEES 
"THE GRANITE CITY" 

P. 0. BOX 521 
MOU N T A IRY , NORTH CA ROLINA 

27030 

PLANNING RETREAT 

AGENDA 

Saturday, June 5, 1976 

1:15 P. M. 
1:30 P.M. 
2:15 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

3:15 P.M. 
5:00 P.M. 
6:15 P.M. 

8:00 P.M. 
8:20 P.M. 

10:00 P.M. 

Meet at Burton Dodge 
Leave for retreat . 
Arrive at cabin and begin preparations 
Presentation of general planning guidelines 
and instructions - Allen Burton 
Conununity Action planning - Ron Dunning 
Supper 
Individual Development planning - David 
Hawkins 
Break 
Chapter Mana.gement planning - Allen Burton 
Wrap-up 

Sunday, June 6, 1976 

8:00 A.M. 
9:00 A.M. 

10:30 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

REMEMBER! ! ! 

Breakfast 
Final discussion of all planning completed 
Clean up at retreat site and prepare to leave 
Return trip 

Good planning will make the difference between 
mediocrity and success. Success taste s so-o-o 
much better ... 


