THE MOUNT AIRY JAYCEES "THE GRANITE CITY"



P. O. BOX 521 MOUNT AIRY, NORTH CAROLINA 27030

PLANNING RETREAT

AGENDA

Saturday, June 5, 1976

	P.M.	Meet at Burton Dodge
1:30	P.M.	Leave for retreat
2:15	P.M.	Arrive at cabin and begin preparations
3:00	P.M.	Presentation of general planning guidelines and instructions - Allen Burton
2.15	P.M.	Community Action planning - Ron Dunning
2:12	P.M.	
5:00	P.M.	Supper
6:15	P.M.	Individual Development planning - David
		Hawkins
8:00	P.M.	Break
8:20	P.M.	Chapter Management planning - Allen Burton
10:00	P.M.	Wrap-up

Sunday, June 6, 1976

8:00 A.M.	Breakfast
9:00 A.M.	Final discussion of all planning completed
10:30 A.M.	Clean up at retreat site and prepare to leave
11:00 A.M.	Return trip

REMEMBER!!!

Good planning will make the difference between mediocrity and success. Success tastes so-o-o much better ...